
Strona 1

                                                 MŁODE /8 z 15 S/  - ODDZIAŁ                                                  
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                   |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|   KONKURSY    |   |      PUNKTY     |                   
                   |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |---------------|   |--------+--------|                   
                   |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4|RAZ|Ser| Lot  4 |  RAZEM |                   
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                    ↑1(2)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR             84   20   32  8  8  5  8  29   2   301.13   744.13                    
                    ↓2(1)     GAWIOR ALBERT             65   29   37  8  8  7  6  29   6   230.26   734.04                    
                     3(3)     KIJAS MAREK               52   11   12  8  8  4  8  28   4   290.20   699.25                    
                    ↑4(5)     KALITA TOMASZ             79    5    6  6  8  3  8  25   1   308.24   666.25                    
                    ↓5(4)     PASZKIEL B & K            64   16   18  4  8  6  6  24   8   221.03   616.33                    
                    ↑6(10)    DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         51    2    3  5  4  4  8  21   3   295.91   572.43                    
                     7(7)     WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      36   30   49  2  8  6  5  21  15   175.36   518.85                    
                    ↓8(6)     WIERZBICKI JACEK          58   85  117  8  8  2  4  22  17   145.91   498.93                    
                    ↑9(15)    PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         16   62  162  1  1  8  7  17   5   252.64   494.33                    
                    ↑10(13)   KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           42   31   58  8  3  2  6  19   7   223.14   486.54                    
                    ↑11(17)   SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            46   63   71  1  5  4  6  16   9   220.62   448.30                    
                    ↓12(8)    SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          42  180  297  3  8  5  3  19  22   102.65   438.14                    
                    ↑13(14)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             61   22   71  4  4  4  5  17  12   178.00   433.35                    
                    ↓14(9)    MROZICKI ROBERT           51  191  273  3  5  7  3  18  23   102.11   422.15                    
                    ↑15(19)   ZYS MAREK                 27  136  207  2  0  7  5  14  13   177.27   396.21                    
                    ↑16(22)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          32  101  114  2  1  6  5  14  14   175.89   378.85                    
                    ↑17(25)   SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           22   21   75  -  4  3  6  13  10   219.80   369.94                    
                    ↑18(29)   SADY TOMASZ               38  143  224  -  0  5  5  10  16   174.72   309.67                    
                    ↑19(21)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           55   87  137  3  1  5  3  12  20   103.49   309.09                    
                    ↑20(24)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    33    1  150  2  0  5  4  11  19   137.89   304.46                    
                    ↓21(12)   KRALKA MAREK              17  316       4  5  4  1  14  35    33.45   299.48                    
                    ↓22(18)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           54  109  138  5  3  3  2  13  25    70.92   293.80                    
                    ↑23(35)   RYK MAREK                 13   28   73  0  1  3  5   9  11   186.14   288.98                    
                    ↓24(11)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W         49  306       1  8  4  0  13                271.99                    
                    ↓25(16)   NOWAK KAMIL               62   74   97  4  3  4  0  11                231.46                    
                    ↑26(30)   PIŁAT PIOTR               15  166  307  1  0  4  3   8  21   102.94   229.50                    
                     27(27)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ          11  116  364  0  1  5  2   8  26    70.07   213.10                    
                    ↑28(40)   KUC SYLWESTER             21   46  221  1  0  2  4   7  18   142.11   212.44                    
                    ↓29(26)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            45  254  260  1  3  3  2   9  29    66.66   211.91                    
                    ↓30(20)   MACHULSKI JACEK                         6  3  2  -  11                209.71                    
                    ↓31(23)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            26   47  211  0  5  4  0   9                197.17                    
                    ↑32(33)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            67  103  335  1  1  3  2   7  27    69.94   186.62                    
                    ↑33(34)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          33   54  226  1  1  3  2   7  28    67.53   178.96                    
                    ↓34(28)   PĄPA MARIUSZ               3  245       2  0  4  1   7  33    34.93   172.84                    
                    ↑35(41)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          39  107  129  2  2  0  2   6  24    75.14   145.15                    
                    ↓36(31)   PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ          2            -  7  0  0   7                122.50                    
                    ↓37(32)   BASĄG JAN                  2            -  4  2  0   6                122.02                    
                    ↑38(43)   ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          20  305  352  -  0  2  2   4  30    66.39   118.00                    
                     39(39)   CHMIEL NORBERT            13  133       0  0  3  1   4  31    37.26   113.12                    
                    ↓40(36)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             30            0  2  2  0   4                 88.78                    
                    ↓41(37)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW     2            0  2  2  0   4                 88.26                    
                     42(42)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          14  253       0  0  2  1   3  34    34.76    87.54                    
                    ↓43(38)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       4  1  -  -   5                 86.00                    
                    ↑44(50)   LITWIN TOMASZ             33   82  197  -  0  0  1   1  32    35.93    35.93                    
                    ↓45(44)   BOREK RYSZARD                           2  -  -  -   2                 33.99                    
                    ↓46(45)   JAROS MATEUSZ                           2  0  0  -   2                 32.13                    
                    ↓47(46)   BIENIEK BOGUSŁAW           5            -  0  -  0   0                                          
                    ↓48(47)   CHABIK ARTUR              11            0  -  0  0   0                                          
                    ↓49(48)   KALWAT JAN                              0  0  0  -   0                                          
                    ↓50(49)   LIPA ADAM                               -  0  -  -   0                                          
                     51(51)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW                      0  -  -  -   0                                          
                     52(52)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF                         0  -  -  -   0                                          



Strona 2

                                                      MŁODE 8 Z CAŁOŚCI                                                        
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                   |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|   KONKURSY    |   |      PUNKTY     |                   
                   |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |---------------|   |--------+--------|                   
                   |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4|RAZ|Ser| Lot  4 |  RAZEM |                   
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                     1(1)     KALITA TOMASZ             79    5    6  8  8  8  8  32   1   318.67   876.55                    
                    ↑2(4)     KIJAS MAREK               52   11   12  8  8  8  8  32   2   315.38   862.67                    
                    ↓3(2)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR             84   20   32  8  8  8  8  32   6   311.94   862.62                    
                    ↓4(3)     PASZKIEL B & K            64   16   18  8  8  8  8  32   5   312.77   860.86                    
                     5(5)     GAWIOR ALBERT             65   29   37  8  8  8  8  32   4   313.39   858.88                    
                    ↑6(11)    DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         51    2    3  8  8  8  8  32   3   315.09   843.09                    
                     7(7)     SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            46   63   71  8  8  8  8  32   8   299.00   838.96                    
                    ↓8(6)     WIERZBICKI JACEK          58   85  117  8  8  8  8  32  10   294.11   834.68                    
                    ↑9(10)    BARTELA RAFAŁ             61   22   71  8  8  8  8  32   9   298.56   827.87                    
                    ↓10(9)    WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      36   30   49  8  8  8  8  32  11   292.43   825.41                    
                    ↑11(12)   GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           55   87  137  8  8  8  8  32  15   283.07   808.68                    
                    ↑12(16)   KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           42   31   58  8  6  8  8  30   7   306.60   803.45                    
                    ↑13(14)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           54  109  138  8  8  8  8  32  16   281.18   796.18                    
                    ↓14(8)    NOWAK KAMIL               62   74   97  8  8  8  6  30  21   219.28   759.15                    
                    ↑15(18)   ZYS MAREK                 27  136  207  8  3  8  7  26  18   245.01   657.11                    
                    ↓16(13)   SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          42  180  297  8  8  8  4  28  28   136.50   654.52                    
                    ↑17(25)   CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          32  101  114  5  3  8  8  24  12   288.89   644.81                    
                    ↑18(19)   MROZICKI ROBERT           51  191  273  3  8  8  7  26  20   238.58   641.66                    
                    ↑19(24)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    33    1  150  8  2  7  8  25  17   280.81   641.49                    
                    ↑20(28)   PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         16   62  162  4  1  8  8  21  14   287.47   581.18                    
                    ↑21(31)   SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           22   21   75  -  4  8  8  20  13   288.62   565.75                    
                    ↓22(17)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            26   47  211  5  8  7  4  24  26   145.42   564.08                    
                    ↓23(22)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            45  254  260  2  8  8  4  22  29   134.38   515.63                    
                    ↑24(26)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            67  103  335  4  3  8  5  20  25   167.33   510.93                    
                    ↓25(15)   MACHULSKI JACEK                         8  8  8  -  24                499.38                    
                    ↑26(30)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          33   54  226  7  2  5  6  20  23   210.24   494.49                    
                    ↑27(34)   SADY TOMASZ               38  143  224  -  0  8  7  15  19   241.61   462.39                    
                    ↓28(20)   PĄPA MARIUSZ               3  245       8  3  8  1  20  35    34.93   434.91                    
                    ↓29(21)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W         49  306       1  8  8  1  18  37    33.66   424.62                    
                    ↓30(23)   KRALKA MAREK              17  316       6  5  7  1  19  38    33.45   414.21                    
                    ↓31(29)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          39  107  129  8  4  3  2  17  31    75.14   364.86                    
                    ↑32(41)   RYK MAREK                 13   28   73  0  2  4  5  11  24   186.14   333.18                    
                    ↑33(43)   KUC SYLWESTER             21   46  221  1  0  4  6  11  22   210.55   330.43                    
                    ↑34(36)   LITWIN TOMASZ             33   82  197  -  2  6  4  12  27   142.80   328.62                    
                    ↓35(27)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW     2            5  8  3  0  16                305.23                    
                    ↓36(35)   PIŁAT PIOTR               15  166  307  3  0  5  3  11  30   102.94   288.82                    
                    ↓37(32)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             30            2  2  7  0  11                259.64                    
                    ↓38(33)   PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ          2            -  8  4  0  12                246.44                    
                    ↑39(40)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ          11  116  364  1  1  5  2   9  32    70.07   229.48                    
                    ↓40(37)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          14  253       1  0  6  1   8  36    34.76   210.22                    
                    ↑41(44)   ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          20  305  352  -  2  3  2   7  33    66.39   178.10                    
                    ↓42(38)   BASĄG JAN                  2            -  7  2  0   9                173.02                    
                    ↓43(39)   STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       8  1  -  -   9                159.60                    
                    ↓44(42)   JAROS MATEUSZ                           4  3  1  -   8                140.42                    
                     45(45)   CHMIEL NORBERT            13  133       0  0  3  1   4  34    37.26   113.12                    
                     46(46)   BOREK RYSZARD                           3  -  -  -   3                 50.69                    
                     47(47)   CHABIK ARTUR              11            2  -  0  0   2                 36.12                    
                     48(48)   BIENIEK BOGUSŁAW           5            -  0  -  0   0                                          
                     49(49)   KALWAT JAN                              0  0  0  -   0                                          
                     50(50)   LIPA ADAM                               -  0  -  -   0                                          
                     51(51)   OLESIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW                      0  -  -  -   0                                          
                     52(52)   WIECZOREK JÓZEF                         0  -  -  -   0                                          



Strona 3

                                                   PUNKTACJA DO MP - MŁODE                                                     
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                   |         |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|   KONKURSY    |   |      PUNKTY     |                   
                   |         |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |---------------|   |--------+--------|                   
                   |   Poz.  |         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4|RAZ|Ser| Lot  4 |  RAZEM |                   
                   +---------+------------------------+---+----+----+---------------+---+-----------------+                   
                     1(1)     PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         16   62  162  0  0  8  7  15   5   252.64   530.13                    
                     2(2)     GAWIOR ALBERT             65   29   37  0  0  7  6  13   6   230.26   490.75                    
                    ↑3(8)     SOJA SŁAWOMIR             84   20   32  0  0  5  8  13   2   301.13   490.06                    
                    ↑4(5)     PASZKIEL B & K            64   16   18  0  0  6  6  12   8   221.03   450.87                    
                    ↑5(15)    DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         51    2    3  0  0  4  8  12   3   295.91   445.44                    
                    ↑6(17)    KIJAS MAREK               52   11   12  0  0  4  8  12   4   290.20   439.55                    
                    ↑7(24)    KALITA TOMASZ             79    5    6  0  0  3  8  11   1   308.24   426.85                    
                    ↓8(4)     ZYS MAREK                 27  136  207  0  0  7  5  12  13   177.27   418.76                    
                    ↓9(6)     WOŹNICZKO PRZEMYSŁAW      36   30   49  0  0  6  5  11  15   175.36   385.15                    
                    ↓10(7)    CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          32  101  114  0  0  6  5  11  14   175.89   375.85                    
                    ↑11(14)   SKÓRA GRZEGORZ            46   63   71  0  0  4  6  10   9   220.62   375.15                    
                    ↓12(10)   SADY TOMASZ               38  143  224  -  0  5  5  10  16   174.72   354.67                    
                    ↓13(3)    MROZICKI ROBERT           51  191  273  0  0  7  3  10  23   102.11   346.41                    
                    ↑14(28)   SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ           22   21   75  -  0  3  6   9  10   219.80   326.34                    
                    ↑15(18)   BARTELA RAFAŁ             61   22   71  0  0  4  5   9  12   178.00   326.13                    
                    ↓16(12)   MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    33    1  150  0  0  5  4   9  19   137.89   309.91                    
                    ↑17(32)   KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           42   31   58  0  0  2  6   8   7   223.14   300.85                    
                    ↑18(25)   RYK MAREK                 13   28   73  0  0  3  5   8  11   186.14   299.98                    
                    ↓19(9)    GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           55   87  137  0  0  5  3   8  20   103.49   283.62                    
                    ↓20(11)   SYCHOWSKI DAMIAN          42  180  297  0  0  5  3   8  22   102.65   281.89                    
                     21(21)   PIŁAT PIOTR               15  166  307  0  0  4  3   7  21   102.94   247.00                    
                    ↓22(13)   PASTERNAK MACIEJ          11  116  364  0  0  5  2   7  26    70.07   237.39                    
                    ↑23(35)   WIERZBICKI JACEK          58   85  117  0  0  2  4   6  17   145.91   218.79                    
                    ↑24(37)   KUC SYLWESTER             21   46  221  0  0  2  4   6  18   142.11   213.87                    
                    ↓25(16)   KRALKA MAREK              17  316       0  0  4  1   5  35    33.45   182.86                    
                     26(26)   KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           54  109  138  0  0  3  2   5  25    70.92   181.66                    
                     27(27)   ZIOPAJA & KUTA            67  103  335  0  0  3  2   5  27    69.94   180.50                    
                    ↓28(23)   PĄPA MARIUSZ               3  245       0  0  4  1   5  33    34.93   173.12                    
                    ↑29(30)   BOREK MIECZYSŁAW          33   54  226  0  0  3  2   5  28    67.53   170.42                    
                    ↓30(29)   BĘBEN JAROSŁAW            45  254  260  0  0  3  2   5  29    66.66   170.39                    
                    ↓31(19)   KOŁEK A & FILIP W         49  306       0  0  4  0   4                147.87                    
                    ↓32(20)   KLIMCZAK ARTUR            26   47  211  0  0  4  0   4                147.84                    
                    ↓33(22)   NOWAK KAMIL               62   74   97  0  0  4  0   4                140.88                    
                    ↓34(31)   CHMIEL NORBERT            13  133       0  0  3  1   4  31    37.26   138.40                    
                    ↑35(40)   ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK          20  305  352  -  0  2  2   4  30    66.39   135.21                    
                    ↑36(38)   ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK          14  253       0  0  2  1   3  34    34.76   105.14                    
                    ↑37(45)   MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ          39  107  129  0  0  0  2   2  24    75.14    75.14                    
                    ↓38(33)   MACHULSKI JACEK                         0  0  2  -   2                 73.99                    
                    ↓39(34)   WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW     2            0  0  2  0   2                 73.94                    
                    ↓40(36)   BASĄG JAN                  2            -  0  2  0   2                 71.89                    
                    ↓41(39)   DUDEK ANDRZEJ             30            0  0  2  0   2                 69.56                    
                    ↑42(44)   LITWIN TOMASZ             33   82  197  -  0  0  1   1  32    35.93    35.93                    
                     43       BIENIEK BOGUSŁAW           5            -  0  -  0   0                                          
                    ↓44(41)   CHABIK ARTUR              11            0  -  0  0   0                                          
                    ↓45(42)   JAROS MATEUSZ                           0  0  0  -   0                                          
                    ↓46(43)   KALWAT JAN                              0  0  0  -   0                                          
                    ↓47(46)   PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ          2            -  0  0  0   0                                          


